Wi-Fi is a complex technology, but testing
it doesn’t have to be. AirCheck™ G2
Wireless tester is purpose built for the
front-line IT responders dispatched to the
complaints of: The Wi-Fi is not working or
the Internet is down. The AirCheck G2
Wireless Tester provides fast, simple, and
accurate isolation and troubleshooting,

AirCheck G2 Manager dashboards
14 of 18
Ordering Guide
Product Description
AIRCHECK G2 AIRCHECK G2 WIRELESS TESTER
AIRCHECK-G2-1YS 1 Year Gold Tools Support for AIRCHECK-G2
AIRCHECK-G2-3YS 3 Year Gold Tools Support for AIRCHECK-G2
AIRCHECK-G2-KIT AIRCHECK-G2 PLUS EXT-ENT, AUTO CHARGER, HOLSTER
AIRCHECK-G2-KIT-1YS 1 Year Gold Tools Support for AIRCHECK-G2 KIT
AIRCHECK-G2-KIT-3YS 3 Year Gold Tools Support for AIRCHECK-G2 KIT
ACKG2-HOLSTER AIRCHECK G2 HOLSTER
ACKG2-LRAT2000 NETWORK TECH TROUBLESHOOTING KIT W/ACKG2,LRAT-2000
ACKG2-LRAT2000-1YS 1 Year Gold Tools Support for ACKG2-LRAT2000
ACKG2-LRAT2000-3YS 3 Year Gold Tools Support for ACKG2-LRAT2000